11451 Belcher Road South, Largo, FL 33773 • USA • Tel +1 (727) 447-6140 • Fax +1 (727) 442-5699
www.onicon.com • sales@onicon.com 03-182050-3
APPLICATIONS
Chilled water, hot water and condenser water systems for:
•	Central plant monitoring
•	Campus energy monitoring and cost allocation
•	Performance/efficiency evaluations
•	Energy monitoring for performance contracts

BTU METERMade in the USA
 ONICON
METER ORDERING INFORMATION
Meter Model Number Coding = SYS-20-ABCD-EFGG-HHH
A = Electronics Enclosure
  1 = NEMA 12 K
B = Input Power
  1 = 24 V AC/DC - 24 VA
C = Serial Communications
  1 = RS485, BACnet or MODBUS
D = Analog Output
  1 = Single 4-20 mA analog output, user programmable
EF = Auxiliary Pulse I/O
  11 = Three (3) pulse inputs, and three (3) pulse outputs, user configurable
GG = Temperature Sensor Options
  01 = Includes CHW pair of matched current based (mA) temp. sensors
02 = Includes HW pair of matched current based (mA) temp. sensors
03 = Includes CW pair of matched current based (mA) temp. sensors
R2 = Includes pair of matched 4 wire RTDs, 0.5” to 2.5” line size, 32 to 250° F
R3 = Includes pair of matched 4 wire RTDs, 3” to 24” line size, 32 to 250° F
HHH = Special Configurations